Product summary
TY-SP42P8W-K/TY-SP42P8W-S (1/1)
U_M050803
Product specifications (Design and specifications are subject to change without notice)
This product is exclusive speakers to mount for 42 inch plasma display.
Cautions : This drawing is not a scale.
For 42-inch type Plasma Display only
Speakers
TY-SP42P8W-K
TY-SP42P8W-S
Unit : inches
(mm)
4.2˝ x 24.0˝ x 3.5˝ (107 mm x 610 mm x 88mm)
4.4 lbs. (2.0 kg)
Woofer 3.1˝ (80mm) dia x2
Tweeter 2.4˝ (60mm) dia.
8 W
6 Ω
TY-SP42P8W-K : Metalic black      TY-SP42P8W-S : Metalic silver
Temperature : 32 °F - 104 °F (0 °C - 40 °C)
Humidity : 20 % - 80 % (Must be no condensation)
Dimensions (W x H x D)
Mass
Speaker unit
Rated input
Rated impedance
Cabinet color
Environment
Accessories • Mounting bracket (right x 2,  left x 2)   • Bracket mounting screw (x 12)
• Sponge (x 2)   • Speaker cable (7.9˝ (20 cm) x 2)
Dimensions
3.8 (97)
4.2 (107)
12
.0
 (
30
5)
1.
7
(4
3)
3.
5
(8
8)
24
.0
 (
61
0)